
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Smirnov Dmitriy S.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 22 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Science Practice Seminar: Analysis and design of smart city information systems
 M20-912  ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Statistics in Economics  S18-701  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M20-701, M20-711, M20-721  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M20-752  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Statistics in Economics  S18-711  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Statistics  B18-701  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Statistics in Economics  S18-761  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  M19-SH03  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Mathematical Simulations in Economics  M20-994  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Risk Management  B17-901  ДОТ
Wed, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  M19-SH03  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics  B18-701  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  S18-701  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M20-701, M20-711, M20-721  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M20-752  ДОТ
Fri, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  S18-711, S18-761  ДОТ


